

Bridge Securities Limited

DATE: 10/04/2021

To,
Asst. General Manager-Dept of Corp. Service,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
14th Floor, P.J. Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai: 400001

Scrip Code: - <u>536846</u>

Sub:-Submission of disclosure required under Reg. 31(4) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31st March, 2021

Please find enclosed herewith disclosures received on behalf of all promoters under Regulation 31(4) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

FOR, BRIDGE SECURITIES LIMITED

VISHAL PRAGNESHBHAI SHAH

Director

DIN: 08043698 Encl: as above

Regd. Off.: 17, Suhasnagar Society, Nr. Dinesh Hall, Ashram Road, Ahmedabad – 380 009. Ph.: +91-079-26578808

Email – bridgesecurites@yahoo.co.in Website - www.bridgesec.co.in CIN - L67120GJ1994PLC023772

VISHAL PRAGNESHBHAI SHAH

HAVELI SHREEJI PARK SOCIETY, NEAR RAMJI MANDIR GOLLIMDA, PUNIT MARG, MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380008

DATE: 8/6/21

To
Audit Committee
Bridge Securities Limited
Registered office address:
17, SUHAS NAGAR SOCIETY,
NR. DINESH HALL,
ASHRAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD -380009

Sub. -: Submission of disclosure required under Reg. 31(4) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31st March, 2021

Reference -: Scrip Code - 530249

Dear Sir / Madam,

Pursuant to the provision of the Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, we hereby declare that we held 21,40,358 shares of Bridge Securities Limited as on March 31, 2021 and we have not made any encumbrance of shares, directly or indirectly, during the financial year ended March 31, 2021.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of all Promoters

VICTALDONAL

VISHAL PRAGNESHBHAI SHAH

HAVELI SHREEJI PARK SOCIETY, NEAR RAMJI MANDIR GOLLIMDA, PUNIT MARG,
MANINAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380008

DATE: 8/4/21

To
Department of Corporate Services
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai – 400 001

Sub. -: Submission of disclosure required under Reg. 31(4) of SEBI (SAST)

Regulations, 2011 for the year ended 31st March, 2021

Reference -: Scrip Code - 530249

Dear Sir / Madam.

Pursuant to the provision of the Regulation 31(4) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, we hereby declare that we held 21,40,358 shares of Bridge Securities Limited as on March 31, 2021 and we have not made any encumbrance of shares, directly or indirectly, during the financial year ended March 31, 2021.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of all Promoters

Cc:

Audit Committee

Bridge Securities Limited

Registered office address: 17, SUHAS NAGAR SOCIETY,

NR. DINESH HALL,

ASHRAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD -380009

VISHAL PRAGNESHBHAI SHAH